Perfect Splices Start
with the Pun M™
Novitool® Pun M™ Mobile Punch
Prepare Finger or
Finger-Over-Finger Splices
The Industry Standard for Safety & Reliability.

Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorized distributor.
©2025 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 05-30-25. W2258
Pun M™ Ordering Information
Ordering Number Item Code
PUN-M-300 08016
PUN-M-600 08017
PUN-M-900 08018
PUN-M-1500 08910
NOTE:  Punchboards not included with Pun M;
purchase seperately.
Pun M™ Dimensions
L H W Weight